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CONSTRUCTIONMAN 
 
 
 
 
EO3 
 
 
 
 
EO2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EO1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EOC 

 
RECRUIT BASIC MILITARY TRAINING 
     
    First Aid and Safety 
    Personal Fitness/Conditioning 
    Personal/Community Health 
 
ENGINEER EQUIPMENT OPERATOR "A" SCHOOL (USN) 
 
    Concrete and Soils Testing 
    First Aid 
    Introduction to Construction 
    Map and Compass Reading and Interpretation 
 
Heavy Equipment Operation 
    Introduction to Surveying 
    Safety 
 
    Heavy Equipment Operation 
    Introduction to Surveying 
    Logistics 
    Mining Operations 
    Safety 
    Supervision 
    Vehicle Maintenance Management 
 
    Computer Applications 
    Heavy Equipment Operation 
    Introduction to Surveying 
    Logistics 
    Mining Operations 
    Safety 
    Supervision 
    Vehicle Maintenance Management 
 
    Computer Applications 
    Heavy Equipment Operation 
    Introduction to Surveying 
    Logistics 
    Mining Operations 
    Safety 
    Supervision 
    Vehicle Maintenance Management 
    Management 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
2 
1 
1 
 
 
 
1 
1 
3 
1 
 
3 
2 
3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 
 
 
L 
L 
L         
 
 
 
L 
L 
L 
L 
 
L 
L 
L 
 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
U 

 
 
 
Health/Fitn/Wellness 
Physical Education 
 
 
49-3042 

Level:  V=Vocational Certificate        L=Lower Division Baccalaureate/Associate Degree    U=Upper Division Baccalaureate        G=Graduate 
This transcript represents credits RECOMMENDED by the American Council on Education (ACE) and is provided for you information and academic  
Advisement, but is not an official component of the JST.   Credits are not accumulated, they are based on the current Paygrade. 
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EOCS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
EQCM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
    Computer Applications 
    Heavy Equipment Operation 
    Introduction to Surveying 
    Logistics 
    Mining Operations 
    Safety 
    Supervision 
    Vehicle Maintenance Management 
    Human Resource Management 
    Management 
    Management Information Systems 
 
    Leadership 
    Logistics 
    Operations Management 
    Technology Management 
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Level:  V=Vocational Certificate        L=Lower Division Baccalaureate/Associate Degree    U=Upper Division Baccalaureate        G=Graduate 
This transcript represents credits RECOMMENDED by the American Council on Education (ACE) and is provided for you information and academic  
Advisement, but is not an official component of the JST.  

 


